
Tuesday, July 14DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forechst Stem ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. end 9.30 p.m.

1ZB otto?
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast with Phil Shone
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 A Rose Programme by FrankieCarle
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
1¢. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Melodious Memories
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Orchestral Cameo2. 0 World Famous Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Film andTheatre News; Five Fingers3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Afternoon Tea Music4.0 Piano Time415 Smile a While
4.30 Stars of Variety
5. 0 For the Kiddies
5.30 Junior Sports Session (Norman
King)5.45

$$ Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Top Scores
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster

Booth6.45 N.Z. Presents
7. 0 The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery

7.45 Octopus
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Magic of Microgroove
8.45 The Thoroughbred
9. 0 Philip Mariowe Investigates
9.15 Stars in Style
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Test Cricket Commentary5.30 a.m. Close down

SLB
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Ballads of Today
9.45 Orchestral Music10. O Doctor Paul
10.145 Never Let Me Love You10.30 Notorious
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Mid-Morning Choice
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. O Bright and Breezy
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Morton Gould’s Orchestra
2.15 Charles :2.30 Women’s Hour Lioyd):Film and Theatre News; Poor Man’sOrange (last broadcast
3.30 ight meee usic3.45 Patti Pag4. 0 Billy Band
4.15 Vic Damone
4.30 Rhumba Style
4.45 Hawaiian Breezes5. 0 #£Dinah Shore and "Bing Crosby

5.15 The Skyrockets Orchestra
5.30 Rod Craig
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 They Were Champions
6.45 Johnny Mercer and Ella Fitzgerald
7; 2 The Adventures of Maisieie I Love a Mystery7. Roundabout8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Magic of Microgrodve8.45 Vil Bet a Million
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates9.15 From Our Mercury Library9.30 The Milt Herth Trio
9.45 Alan Coad10. 0 In Reverent Mood10.15 Close of Day10.30 Cricket: Australia y, England5.30 a.m. Close down

37, CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discsce Breakiast Call :

8. Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Breakfast Session9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 After Breakfast Tunes10. Doctor Paul
10.15 Member of Mafia10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Tuesday Tune Time11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Early Afternoon Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Wool Exchange; Poor Man’s Orange
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3.30 Bee Gee Tavern Band3.45 Community Sing Time4. 0 International Novelty Quartet4.15 Tunes with the Thompsons4.30 Louis Armstrong, the SingingTrumpeter4.45 Parkin Plays Piano Pops0 Tenor Time5 Jo Stafford
0 For the Little Ones5 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

5.
5.1
5.3
5.4

6.0 Recordings by Tasman6.15 Famous Rescues6.30 Scrapbook
6.45 Victor Silvester and his Music7. 0 Adventures of Maisie7.30 | Love a Mystery7.45 Famous Frauds
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Magic of Microgroove8.45 Rod Craig in Sabotage9. 0 Way of an Eagle9.15 Musiquiz9.45 In Scottish Style10. 0 The Knaves
10.15 Bright and Breezy10.30 Cricket: Australia v. England5.30 a.m. Close down
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6.
OQ
a.m. Breakfast Session

7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Evil Lady
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Midways in Music11.30 Shoppina Reporter
12. O Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Light and Bright2. 0 Variety Half Hour

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Greén)Film and Theatre’ News; Poor Man’sOrange
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Geraldo and his Orchestra
4.15 Flanagan and Allen Memories
4.30 Melody Mixture
4.45 Some N.Z. Artists
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Melodies in TempoFamous Rescues
Waitz Time Melodies
Harmony Lane
Adventures of Maisie
I Love a Mystery
Black Arrow
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly Nightshade (final ‘broe
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Dreaming CityThe Way of an EagleMemory Chest
Musicale Varieties
Member of Mafia
Tempo TimeCricket: Australia vy, Englanda.m. Close down ;
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22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,:
7. OQam. Breakfast Session:
} ce District Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Requests :9.30 Victor Young’s Orchestra
9.45 The Sons of the Pioneers10. 0 The Caravan Returns
10:15 "Sergeant Crosby10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Accordiana

:11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shopsping Guide; Fate alked Beside Me;Fashion News
12. 0 Lunch Music 2

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast 3

12.34 N.Z. Meat Board’s Weekly Schedule .of Prices :

Lunch Music3} Close: down
:

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Famous Rescues :

Stars of the British Variety StageAir Adventures of Biggles: BigglesBorneo
The Black Arrow
Sagas of the South Seas: The Devilthe DeepTell It to Taylors
Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh

8.30 N.Z. Presents: The N.Z, Nationald
8.45 The Milt Herth Trio9. 0 Reserved
9.30 District Weather Forecast ‘
9.32 Light Orchestras and Instrumentas
0. 0 Drama of Medicine
0.15 The Beau
0.30 Close down
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CRICKET
A ball-by-ball commentary on play in thethird Test, Australia vy. England, at Old
Trafford, will be broadcast by the four ZB
stations tonight, starting at 10.30 p.m., and
continuing until 5.30 a.m. tomorrow.

Trade mames appearing. in CommercialDivision programmes are _ published by ||
arrangement.

pcoentinnteeentelientiteeedSiig0 ee
A successful composer of popular andinstrumental music, Frankie Carle is
best known for his sparkling pianowork in recorded solos and with his
orchestra. On becoming widely known
as a soloist, he was invited to join
the Horace Heidt all-star orchestra of
the mid-thirties and many of his fine
solos and compositions originated fromthat period. Some of his distinctive
piano work is featured from 1ZB todayat 9.30 a.m,

ae * *
The final broadcast of "Poor Man’s
Orange" will be heard from 2ZB at
3.0 this afternoon,
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The playing of the Victor YoungOrchestra is known all over the world,
through the large number of their
recordings. The orchestra has also
found its way into the film industry,
proyiding the background music for
some Hollywood films. Recordings byVictor Young’s Orchestra may beheard from 2ZA this morning at 9.30.
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anniversaries birthdaya
graduation forthat
veryspecialoccasion therei8
n0moreeloquentwayofsaying

9) 0}Congratulations or"HappyDays'
thanwitha RoamerWatch.
Beautiful in styling water and shock-

resistant with tra-
ditional Swiss precision
and reliability: Ladies

ROAMER
and MenS styles from
K7-I5-0 to K15-I5-0.

TiinoSwiWatchelSinc I888 Automatic self-windingand Ladies' 9ct. gold
fromK16 toK21:
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FROM ALL WATCHMAKERS AND JEWELLERS
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